Residential Telecommunications Prices in the District of Columbia as of January 29, 2016
(Based on Tariffs and Company Website Information)

Company

Monthly Price — Flat Rate Service

Access Point, Inc.

$12.50 for 1-year plan, $11.25 for 2-year plan — both with per minute charges for
local calls. $23.95 with all local calls included.

Broadview Networks, Inc.

$32.40, unlimited local calling.

MetTel

$12.78, unlimited local calling.

Verizon

$13.78 unlimited local calling.

Company

Monthly Price — Flat Rate Service Combined with Calling Features

Broadview Networks, Inc.

Flat Rate Message Service - $28.24; flat rate calling to the telephones in the
Washington Zone and message rate calling to the remainder of the local service
area at $0.07 per message unit.

Matrix Telecom, Inc. (d/b/a Trinsic)
Trinsic Home Connection 500

$35.62 for a primary line and each additional line. Unlimited local calling and 500
minutes of long distance calling. 7¢ per minute for long distance calls above the
cap. Caller ID with Name and Number, Call Waiting with Caller ID with Name and
Number, 3-way Calling, Speed Calling; and Call Forwarding Variable.

Matrix Telecom, Inc. (d/b/a Trinsic)
Trinsic Unlimited

$57.62 for a primary line; $32. 63 for a second line. Unlimited local and toll calls.
Primary line includes Call Forwarding Variable, Caller ID with Name, Call Waiting
with Caller ID with Name, Call Trace, 3-way Calling, Speed Calling.

Matrix Telecom, Inc. (d/b/a Trinsic)
Trinsic Complete Plus

$35.62; $38.62 with International Option — Additional lines for customers whose
primary line is provided under any Trinsic Complete bundle. Unlimited local
calling. Discounted international calling with international option.

MetTel $8.59 flat rate service. It covers calls to nearby D.C. suburbs; calls to more distant
suburbs at message unit rate of $0.06 per unit.
Verizon Starting at $46.99 (Verizon Local Package), unlimited local calling and a choice of 3
calling features.
Company Monthly Price — Flat Rate Service Combined with Long Distance
ACN Communication Services, Inc. $24.99 per month. Unlimited local calling. The per minute rate for all interstate
ACN Advantage Plus outbound direct dial toll calls with this plan is $.05. Interstate inbound (toll free)

calls are $.10/minute. (No intrastate toll service applies in DC, so those rates are
not in the DC tariff.) Includes 10 features at no extra cost.

ACN Communication Services, Inc.
ACN Advantage Unlimited

Customers receive a discounted rate of $29.99 for the first 3 months, and then the
rate goes to $34.99 per month. Unlimited local and long distance calling. Includes
4 features at no extra cost.

Matrix Telecom, Inc. (d/b/a Trinsic)
Trinsic Complete Nation Il

$65.62; $68.62 with International Option - Unlimited local and long distance
calling, including calls to Canada; Caller ID with name and number, Call Waiting, 3-
way Calling, Speed Dial 8; and Voice Mail. Discounted international calling with
International Option.

Starpower d/b/a/ RCN

Phone, Internet, and Cable TV - $94.99 per month. Includes unlimited nationwide
calling, 155 Mbps internet, and RCN Digital TV Service.

Phone, Internet, and Cable TV - $89.99 per month. Includes unlimited nationwide
calling, 50 Mbps internet, and RCN Digital TV Service.

Phone, Internet, and Cable TV - $84.99 per month. Includes unlimited nationwide
calling, 10 Mbps internet, and RCN Digital TV Service.

Verizon

Starting at $70.99 (“Freedom Package”) — unlimited local, regional, and nationwide
calling, with free features such as Home Voice Mail, Caller ID and more.

Company (Not regulated by DC PSC)

Monthly Price — Bundled Services (Voice and Internet)

Comcast Performance Internet and Xfinity Voice Unlimited................539.99

Xfinity Unlimited o Xfinity Voice Unlimited......ccccovevevverreevvenreerenreene e 529,99
* Voice Local With More.........ccccoceueuuenee.... $34.95
¢ Additional Premium Line (with Calling Features)............. $21.95
 Additional Basic Line (without Calling Features)..............$11.95

Vonage Vonage World - $27.99 per month ($9.99 first three months) — unlimited local, long
distance, and international calls to both landline and mobile numbers (includes ten
countries). Customers must have high speed Internet service.

Verizon FiOS Starting at $69.99 — Verizon Double Play. Unlimited local and long distance plus

high speed internet.




